AGENT: CONTRACTORS

WEIGHT: 65 KG
HEIGHT: 1.73M
HAIR: BLACK

AFDA JOHANNESBURG CAMPUS
ACTOR SPACES ACADEMY

NO ONE REALLY LIKES YOU
SLEEP

TETHERED

SMOOTH

48 HOURS

TETHERED

THE GOAT

THE REMOVAL
BERNARDA ALBA
GREED

ZIPS & SCISSORS

LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, SESOTHO

DANCING, MODELLING
IMPROVISATION
NETBALL

Bulelwa Chobeka
ACTRESS, MODEL

PERSONAL DETAILS

TRAINING

BA IN LIVE PERFORMANCE

FILM

LEAD — MBALI

LEAD — LINDI

LEAD — LINDI

LEAD — PALESA
SUPPORTING - ONTHATILE
LEAD - MOONBEAM

THEATRE
SUPPORTING — THE MAID
LEAD — MALAIKA
SUPPORTING — MAGDALENA

LEAD — BOTHLALE
LEAD - SILK

SPECIAL SKILLS

AWARDS

OUTSTANDING ACHIEVEMNT IN MODELLING SCHOOL

15T PRINCESS - MISS FACE OF VAAL

TEL:

EYES:
DRESS:
SHOE:

(011) 726 6076

DARK BROWN
30
6

2020-2022
2023

2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022

2020
2020
2021
2021
2022

2014
2016



