Bulelwa Chobeka

ACTRESS, MODEL

	•		
AGENT: CONTRACTORS	PERSONAL DETAILS	TEL:	(011) 726 6076
WEIGHT: 65 KG HEIGHT: 1.73M HAIR: BLACK		EYES: DRESS: SHOE:	30
TRAINING			
AFDA JOHANNESBURG CAMPUS ACTOR SPACES ACADEMY	BA IN LIVE PERFORMANCE		2020-2022 2023
FILM			
NO ONE REALLY LIKES YOU SLEEP TETHERED SMOOTH 48 HOURS TETHERED	LEAD – MBALI LEAD – LINDI LEAD – LINDI LEAD – PALESA SUPPORTING - ONTHATILE LEAD – MOONBEAM		2020 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022
THEATRE			
THE GOAT THE REMOVAL BERNARDA ALBA GREED ZIPS & SCISSORS	SUPPORTING – THE MAID LEAD – MALAIKA SUPPORTING – MAGDALENA LEAD – BOTHLALE LEAD – SILK		2020 2020 2021 2021 2022
SPECIAL SKILLS			
LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, SESOTHO DANCING, MODELLING IMPROVISATION NETBALL			

AWARDS

2014 2016

OUTSTANDING ACHIEVEMNT IN MODELLING SCHOOL $1^{\rm ST}$ PRINCESS – MISS FACE OF VAAL